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The menu of Capri Pizzeria from Pittsburgh comprises about 133 different courses and drinks. On average
you pay about $14.0 for a dish / drink. Capri's restaurant has garnered a mixed bag of reviews reflecting a
spectrum of experiences. Some diners praise the outstanding service and delicious, freshly prepared food,
notably the French toast sticks and wings. However, others express disappointment over inconsistent food

quality and cleanliness, alongside concerns about the atmosphere and parking challenges. The establishment’s
response to criticism has been perceived as condescending, sparking further dissatisfaction among patrons.
While some loyal customers reminisce about past visits and express commitment to returning, others warn
potential diners to consider other options in the area. Capri remains a polarizing dining spot in the community.
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Soups

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

Breakfast

SIDE OF BACON

Menu

STEAK ROLL

Drinks

BEER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces
CHEESE SAUCE

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE

Rolls

GYRO ROLLS

Steaks

STEAK SALAD

Al Forno*

BAKED ZITI

$4.5

$2.9

$10.5

$7.3

$10.5

$9.8

$11.2

Pizza - Mini @ 20Cm

GREEK CALZONE $19.4

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Nudelauflaufe

CHICKEN CARBONARA $16.1

American Food

MAC AND CHEESE

Family Packs

FAMILY BAKED ZITI $29.3
Wings & Nuggets

CHICKEN WINGS (3) $4.9
Cheesecakes

CHERRY CHEESECAKE $6.4
Calzones

MEATBALLS CALZONE $19.4
Beverages

2 LITER SODA $4.0
Pastries

BACON ROLL $10.5

Calzone (Pizza Wrap)

PEPPERONI CALZONE $19.4
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Specialty Pizzas
CAPRI DELUXE PIZZA

Hot Subs

BLT HOAGIE

Appetizers-Starters

BREADED CAULIFLOWER $4.9

Family Bundles

FAMILY SPAGHETTI AND

MEATBALLS $29.3
Calzones & Stromboli

HOT SAUSAGE CALZONE $19.4
Rolls And Calzones
MEATBALL ROLLS $10.5
Catering Salads

FAMILY GYRO SALAD $33.2
Classico

JUMBO WHOLE WINGS

Oven Baked Chicken
CHICKEN WINGS (6) $8.2
Americana

1/2 LB. ANGUS BURGER $10.6

Sarcone's Hoagies

SALAMI HOAGIE

Specialty Hoagies

HOT SAUSAGE HOAGIE

Goodcents To Go
FAMILY CHICKEN ALFREDO $30.2

Lunch Value Combos

LUNCH GYRO COMBO $10.5

Family Style Meal Deal

FAMILY CHICKEN CARBONARA $34.9

Pizza Al Taglio / "By The
Slice”

CHEESE SLICE $3.1

Freshly Cut Hoagies &

Grinders
ITALIAN HOAGIE

Traditional Crust
Specialty Pizzas

ALL MEAT PIZZA

Restaurant Category

FRENCH

Chicken Specialty
Hoagies

CHICKEN HOAGIE

Sandwiches

1/4 LB. HOT DOG $4.9
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VEGETARIAN HOAGIE

Starters

ITALIAN WEDDING SOUP $4.5
GYRO $8.2
Appetizers

BREADED MUSHROOMS $4.9
SHRIMP AND FRIES $9.6
Kids Menu

CHICKEN TENDERS AND FRIES $9.6
SPAGHETTI AND MARINARA $10.3
Catering

FAMILY CHEF SALAD $25.3
FAMILY STEAK SALAD $33.2

Calzones And Rolls

PEPPERONI ROLLS $8.8
SAUSAGE ROLLS $8.8

Ingredients Used

CHEESE
ONION

Desserts

DESSERT OF THE DAY $7.3
NESTLE CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE $0.8

6 PIECES CINNAMON STICKS WITH

ICING $5.2

Chicken

HOT WINGS
CHICKEN ROLL
CHICKEN PARMESAN

Lunch Specials

LUNCH WHOLE HOAGIE COMBO
LUNCH 1/2 HOAGIE COMBO
LUNCH 1/4 LB. HOT DOG COMBO

Catering Pasta

FAMILY CAPRI MEAT LOVER
PASTA

FAMILY SPAGHETTI AND
SAUSAGE

FAMILY SPAGHETTI AND
MARINARA

Pasta

CHICKEN ALFREDO

CAPRI MEAT LOVER PASTA
SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS
SPAGHETTI AND SAUSAGE

Calzone
CHEESE CALZONE
ITALIAN CALZONE
STEAK CALZONE
CHICKEN CALZONE

Uncategorized

HAM AND CHEESE HOAGIE
JUMBO WING DINGS

STEAK AND CHEESE HOAGIE

$10.5
$14.0

$16.1
$10.5
$8.5

$30.2

$29.3

$20.9

$14.0
$14.0
$11.2
$11.2

$17.0
$19.4
$19.4
$19.4
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FAMILY CHICKEN PARMESAN

Side Dishes

MACARONI AND CHEESE
ONION RINGS

BUFFALO CHIPS

CURLY FRIES

SIDE OF CHEDDAR

Dessert
CHEESECAKE

CHEESE CAKE

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE CAKE
RED VELVET CAKE

OREO CHEESECAKE

Hoagies

HAM CHEESE HOAGIE
CAPICOLA HOAGIE
MEATBALL HOAGIE

CHICKEN PARMESAN HOAGIE
FISH HOAGIE

Salads

CHEF SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
GYRO SALAD

GARDEN SALAD

FAMILY GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

FAMILY GARDEN SALAD

Entrées

BREADED ZUCCHINI

$30.2

$6.7

$1.8

$7.3
$7.3
$4.0

$13.6
$13.6

$8.2
$15.5
$15.5
$5.5
$33.2
$20.9

4 PIECE PROVOLONE STICKS $6.7
BREAD STICKS

GARLIC WITH BREAD WITH $6.1
CHEESE

GARLIC BREAD $4.0
SIDE OF MOZZARELLA AND $1.8
PROVOLONE

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PIZZA

TUNA STEAK

CHICKEN

MEAT

BREAD

TOSTADAS

Wedgies

ITALIAN WEDGIE $12.4
STEAK WEDGIE $12.4
CREATE YOUR OWN WEDGIE $17.0
CHICKEN WEDGIE $19.4
MEATBALL WEDGIE $19.4
PEPPERONI WEDGIE $19.4
HOT SAUSAGE WEDGIE $19.4
VEGETARIAN WEDGIE $19.4
GREEK WEDGIE $19.4
Pizza

CHEESE PIZZA

SICILIAN PIZZA $24.8

VEGETARIAN PIZZA
RANCH STEAK PIZZA
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RANCH CHICKEN PIZZA
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA
GARLIC CHICKEN PIZZA

CHICKEN ALFREDO PIZZA
THE GREEK PIZZA
VEGETARIAN CALZONE

$19.4

Capri Pizzeria

6001 Penn Avenue, Pittsburgh,
15206, United States Of America

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -21:00
Saturday 11:00 -21:00
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