

https://menuweb.menu 6001 Penn Avenue, Pittsburgh, 15206, United States Of America +14123631250,+14123631262 - http://capripizzeriabar.com/









The menu of Capri Pizzeria from Pittsburgh comprises about 133 different courses and drinks. On average you pay about \$14.0 for a dish / drink. Capri's restaurant has garnered a mixed bag of reviews reflecting a spectrum of experiences. Some diners praise the outstanding service and delicious, freshly prepared food, notably the French toast sticks and wings. However, others express disappointment over inconsistent food quality and cleanliness, alongside concerns about the atmosphere and parking challenges. The establishment's response to criticism has been perceived as condescending, sparking further dissatisfaction among patrons. While some loyal customers reminisce about past visits and express commitment to returning, others warn potential diners to consider other options in the area. Capri remains a polarizing dining spot in the community.

Soups CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP	\$4.5	Pizza - Mini Ø 20Cm GREEK CALZONE	\$19.4
Toast FRENCH TOAST		Chicken Wings wings	
Breakfast SIDE OF BACON	\$2.9	Nudelaufläufe CHICKEN CARBONARA	\$16.1
Menu STEAK ROLL	\$10.5	American Food MAC AND CHEESE	
Drinks BEER		Family Packs FAMILY BAKED ZITI	\$29.3
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Wings & Nuggets CHICKEN WINGS (3)	\$4.9
Sauces CHEESE SAUCE		Cheesecakes CHERRY CHEESECAKE	\$6.4
Vegetarian Dishes	\$7.3	Calzones MEATBALLS CALZONE	\$19.4
Rolls GYRO ROLLS	\$10.5	Beverages 2 LITER SODA	\$4.0
Steaks STEAK SALAD	\$9.8	Pastries BACON ROLL	\$10.5
Al Forno* BAKED ZITI	\$11.2	Calzone (Pizza Wrap) PEPPERONI CALZONE	\$19.4

Specialty Pizzas Specialty Hoagies **CAPRI DELUXE PIZZA** HOT SAUSAGE HOAGIE **Hot Subs** Goodcents To Go **FAMILY CHICKEN ALFREDO BLT HOAGIE** \$30.2 **Appetizers-Starters Lunch Value Combos LUNCH GYRO COMBO BREADED CAULIFLOWER** \$4.9 \$10.5 **Family Bundles** Family Style Meal Deal **FAMILY SPAGHETTI AND FAMILY CHICKEN CARBONARA** \$34.9 \$29.3 **MEATBALLS** Pizza Al Taglio / "By The Calzones & Stromboli Slice" **HOT SAUSAGE CALZONE** \$19.4 CHEESE SLICE \$3.1 **Rolls And Calzones** Freshly Cut Hoagies & **MEATBALL ROLLS** \$10.5 Grinders **ITALIAN HOAGIE Catering Salads FAMILY GYRO SALAD** \$33.2 **Traditional Crust Specialty Pizzas** Classico **ALL MEAT PIZZA JUMBO WHOLE WINGS Restaurant Category Oven Baked Chicken FRENCH CHICKEN WINGS (6)** \$8.2

Sarcone's Hoagies

1/2 LB. ANGUS BURGER

SALAMI HOAGIE

Americana

Sandwiches

CHICKEN HOAGIE

Hoagies

\$10.6

Chicken Specialty

1/4 LB. HOT DOG

\$4.9

VEGETARIAN HOAGIE		Chicken	
Ctortoro		HOT WINGS	
Starters		CHICKEN ROLL	\$10.5
ITALIAN WEDDING SOUP	\$4.5	CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$14.0
GYRO	\$8.2		
Annotizoro		Lunch Specials	
Appetizers		LUNCH WHOLE HOAGIE COMBO	\$16.1
BREADED MUSHROOMS	\$4.9	LUNCH 1/2 HOAGIE COMBO	\$10.5
SHRIMP AND FRIES	\$9.6	LUNCH 1/4 LB. HOT DOG COMBO	\$8.5
Kids Menu		Catering Pasta	
CHICKEN TENDERS AND FRIES	\$9.6	FAMILY CAPRI MEAT LOVER	\$30.2
SPAGHETTI AND MARINARA	\$10.3	PASTA	Φ30. Ζ
Catering		FAMILY SPAGHETTI AND SAUSAGE	\$29.3
•	405.0	FAMILY SPAGHETTI AND	\$20.9
FAMILY CHEF SALAD	\$25.3	MARINARA	+_0.0
FAMILY STEAK SALAD	\$33.2	Pasta	
Calzones And Rolls		CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$14.0
PEPPERONI ROLLS	\$8.8	CAPRI MEAT LOVER PASTA	\$14.0
SAUSAGE ROLLS	\$8.8	SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS	\$11.2
		SPAGHETTI AND SAUSAGE	\$11.2
Ingredients Used			
CHEESE		Calzone	
ONION		CHEESE CALZONE	\$17.0
_		ITALIAN CALZONE	\$19.4
Desserts		STEAK CALZONE	\$19.4
DESSERT OF THE DAY	\$7.3	CHICKEN CALZONE	\$19.4
NESTLE CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	\$0.8		
6 PIECES CINNAMON STICKS WITH	\$5.2	Uncategorized	
ICING	•	HAM AND CHEESE HOAGIE	
		JUMBO WING DINGS	

STEAK AND CHEESE HOAGIE

FAMILY CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$30.2	4 PIECE PROVOLONE STICKS	\$6.7
Cida Diabaa		BREAD STICKS	
Side Dishes		GARLIC WITH BREAD WITH CHEESE	\$6.1
MACARONI AND CHEESE	\$6.7	GARLIC BREAD	\$4.0
ONION RINGS		SIDE OF MOZZARELLA AND	·
BUFFALO CHIPS		PROVOLONE	\$1.8
CURLY FRIES			
SIDE OF CHEDDAR	\$1.8	These Types Of Dishe	S
Dessert		Are Being Served	
		PIZZA	
CHEESECAKE		TUNA STEAK	
CHEESE CAKE		CHICKEN	
TRIPLE CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$7.3	MEAT	
RED VELVET CAKE	\$7.3	BREAD	
OREO CHEESECAKE	\$4.0	TOSTADAS	
Hoagies			
	440.0	Wedgies	
HAM CHEESE HOAGIE	\$13.6	ITALIAN WEDGIE	\$12.4
CAPICOLA HOAGIE	\$13.6	STEAK WEDGIE	\$12.4
MEATBALL HOAGIE		CREATE YOUR OWN WEDGIE	\$17.0
CHICKEN PARMESAN HOAGIE		CHICKEN WEDGIE	\$19.4
FISH HOAGIE		MEATBALL WEDGIE	\$19.4
Salads		PEPPERONI WEDGIE	\$19.4
	40.0	HOT SAUSAGE WEDGIE	\$19.4
CHEF SALAD	\$8.2	VEGETARIAN WEDGIE	\$19.4
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$15.5	GREEK WEDGIE	\$19.4
GYRO SALAD	\$15.5		
GARDEN SALAD	\$5.5	Pizza	
FAMILY GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	,	CHEESE PIZZA	
FAMILY GARDEN SALAD	\$20.9	SICILIAN PIZZA	\$24.8
Entrées		VEGETARIAN PIZZA	
		RANCH STEAK PIZZA	
BREADED ZUCCHINI			

RANCH CHICKEN PIZZA
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA
GARLIC CHICKEN PIZZA

CHICKEN ALFREDO PIZZA
THE GREEK PIZZA
VEGETARIAN CALZONE

\$19.4

Capri Pizzeria

6001 Penn Avenue, Pittsburgh, 15206, United States Of America Opening Hours: Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00

Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -21:00 Saturday 11:00 -21:00

Made with Menu